
2021 Fellow Introductory Lecture Series 
7:30-8:30 A.M. 

 
 

Thursday July 1 Unstable angina/NSTEMI  Steve Schulman 
 
Friday July 2 STEMI     Steve Schulman  
 
Monday July 5 HOLIDAY – NO LECTURE 
        
Tuesday July 6 Cardiac CT    Armin Zadeh 
 
Wednesday July 7 Exercise Treadmill Testing  Ilan Wittstein 
 
Thursday July 8 Hypertensive Emergency  Oscar Cingolani 
 
Friday July 9 Pulmonary Hypertension  Steve Mathai  
   
Monday July 12 Valvular Heart Disease   Tom Traill 
 
Tuesday July 13 Intro to ECG I    Tom Metkus 
 
Wednesday July 14 CARDIOLOGY/CARDIAC SURGERY M&M 
 
Thursday July 15 Percutaneous Valve    Jon Resar 
 Replacement/Repair 
 
Friday July 16 SVT     David Spragg 
  
Monday July 19 Intro to Echo    Allison Hays  
 

Tuesday July 20 Syncope     Hugh Calkins 
 
Wednesday July 21 Pacemakers and ICDs   Joe Marine 
 
Thursday July 22 Antiarrhythmic therapy   Andreas Barth 
 
Friday July 23 Research Overview   Wendy Post 
  
Monday July 26 Acute PE     Todd Kolb 
 
Tuesday July 27 Atrial Fibrillation    Hugh Calkins  
  
Wednesday July 28 CVD Prevention in Women  Erin Michos 

 



  
Thursday July 29  Preoperative Risk Assessment Ilan Wittstein 
 
Friday July 30 Cardiogenic Shock   Sammy Zakaria 
 
Monday August 2       VT/VF     Ron Berger 

Tuesday August 3       Research     Robert Weiss 

Wednesday August 4 Intro to VADs     Steve Hsu 
 
Thursday August 5 Intro to the cath lab   Rani Hasan 
 
Friday August 6 Surgical Management of Heart Failure Ahmet Kilic 
   
Monday August 9 The Emergent Echo   Jose Madrazo  
 
Tuesday August 10 Intro to ECG II    Tom Metkus 
 
Wednesday August 11 Pacers, Pumps, and Politics  David Thiemann 
 
Thursday August 12       Congenital Heart Disease   Ari Cedars  

Friday August 13 Acute CHF Management  Kavita Sharma 
 
Monday August 16 Intro to ECMO Dan Choi 

Tuesday August 17 Swan and TVP Placement Grace Nayden 

Thursday August 19 Bedside ECMO Nick Smith 

 

 

 
 
 
 


